

>
ITEM NO.22

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22402/2008

LALITHAMMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.D.VIJAYA DEVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/07/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that unserved respondents have also filed
separate SLPs.

For confirming the number of such SLPs, list on
19.7.2010.

If registry finds out such SLPs it should be listed
with those SLPs on 19.7.2010 for confirmation of service
only.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj